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LEGAL DESCRIPTION:
LOT 1, SECTION 1, NANAIMO DISTRICT, PLAN
EPP129672.
ZONING: I3
PROPERTY NUMBER: 157184
PID: 032-263-805
MUNICIPAL ADDRESS:
1044 OLD VICTORIA ROAD
NANAIMO, BC
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ZONING INFORMATION: PARKING INFORMATION: CITY OF NANAIMO PARKING BYLAWS ( CoN PB) ALVIN REINHARD FRITZ

ADDRESS: 1044 & 1048 OLD VICTORIA ROAD

LEGAL DESCRIPTION: LOT D, SECTION 1, NANAIMO DISTRICT, PLAN DRIVEWAY:  CoN PB 5.5(i) - 6m FOR 2 WAY AND FIRE ACCESS ARCHITECT

VIP630 EXCEPT PART IN PLAN 3212RW AND 956RW INC.
PID: 008-742-979 SIZES: CoN BP 4.1 - TABLE 1
AND 90 DEGREE: 275X 5.8
LOT 1, SECTION 1,NANAIMO DISTRICT, PLAN 12119 PARALLEL: 25X 6.71 PROFESSIONAL SEAL:
EXCEPT PART IN PLAN 3212RW ACCESSIBLE:  3.7X5.8 g,
PID: 004-963-067 ONE WAY AISLE ( PARALLEL ONLY ) 3.96m o eD A %,
TWO WAY AISLE: 6.7m & @ROoooOOORC %,
ss ° o o /‘ 0'
ZONING: PROPOSED: I3 - HIGH TECH INDUSTRIAL LOADING ZONES: CoN PB 6.1(a) & 6.3(i)(ii) N \%ooo Q&\NHAIPOOOOO A2
USE: WAREHOUSE / OFFICE - PERMITTED IN I3 SIZES: 10 X 3 X 4.2 CLEARANCE F 053 ®: O%((\ E
ZONING. AS PER TABLE 13.2.2 TOTAL GROSS BUILDINGS BETWEEN 2,355 AND 4,460 FOR INDUSTRIAL USE: 1 LOADING ZONE PROVIDED s &“ S Zps
OFFICE SHALL NOT EXCEED 20% THE TOTAL H S
GROSS FLOOR AREA ON THE LOT. REQUIRED PARKING:  CoN PB 7.2 - TABLE 4 : °
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- ,856.2m THIER UNITS. WE HAVE SHOWN IN THE DRIVE AISLES THAT LOADING ZONES AND CLIENT exclusive property of ALVIN REINHARD FRITZ
1048 OVR: 1,121 1m? USE CAN STILL MEET THE REQUIREMENTS OF 1 WAY PARALLEL PARKING REQUIREMNTS, ARCHITECT INC. and shall not be reproduced or
COMBINED: 9,977.3m MAKING THE PARKING PROVIDED SUBSTANTIALLY GREATER THAN SHOWN FOR THE . i o
used without the architect's written permission.
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BUILDING AREA: 1 | Site P
BUILDING 3: 1,520m? ACCESSIBLE PARKING CoN PB 7.5 - TABLE 6 ite an 0 Do not scale this drawing. All dimensions,
BUILDING 2: 1,281m2 REQUIRED PARKING 11 - 32 STALLS, 1 SPACE | 1 : 250 < D data and IeVelS, shall be verified priOr to
BUILDING 1: 838m? 1 ACCESSIBLE REQ'D m construction and all errors or omissions shall
g‘;%%/;\zGE TOTAL: 3(13:132mi m be reported to the architect immediately.
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